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EMS PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR
Dean Cole 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509-5026 
O�ce 402-471-0124 or 800-422-3460 ext. 23 
Cell 402-429-0997  
Fax 402-471-1890 
dean.cole@nebraska.gov

EDUCATION AND TRAINING 
Garry Steele 
P.O. Box 334 
Edgar, NE 68935 
O�ce 402-224-3298 or 877-669-0763 
Cell 402-469-3548  
Fax 402-224-3299
garry.steele@nebraska.gov

TRAUMA SYSTEM
Sherri Wren 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509-5026 
O�ce 402-471-0539 or 800-422-3460 ext. 28 
Cell 402-429-3311 
Fax 402-471-1890 
sherri.wren@nebraska.gov

CISM
Debbie Kuhn 
PO Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509 
O�ce (402) 471-0119 or 
(800) 422-3460 ext. 21 
Cell (402) 326-0173 
Fax: (402) 471-1890 
debbie.kuhn@nebraska.gov  

PANHANDLE REGION
L.D. “Wally” Wallace 
1600 10th Street 
P.O. Box 540
Gering, NE 69341 
O�ce 308-436-6950  or  888-216-3090 
Cell 308-641-7442  
Fax 308-436-6947 
larry.wallace@nebraska.gov

WESTERN REGION
Sharon Steele 
Craft State O�ce Building
200 South Silber Street 
North Platte, NE 69101 
O�ce 308-535-8095  or  800-572-7239 
Cell 308-530-2419   
Fax 308-535-8175 
sharon.steele@nebraska.gov

NORTH CENTRAL REGION
Carol Jorgensen 
Central EMS O�ce 
P.O. Box 198
Elm Creek, NE 68836
O�ce/Fax 308-856-4697  or  800-642-4095
Cell 308-440-4346
carol.jorgensen@nebraska.gov

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION
Julie Smithson 
P.O. Box 111 
Central City, NE 68826 
O�ce 308-946-3409  or  888-466-0669 
Cell 308-940-1994   
Fax 308-946-3467 
julie.smithson@nebraska.gov

NORTHEAST REGION
Carrie Crawford 
P.O. Box 294 
Scribner, NE 68057-0294 
O�ce 402-664-2346 or 877-227-3609 
Cell 402-802-6920 
Fax 402-664-2346 
caroline.crawford@nebraska.gov

METRO REGION
Debbie Kuhn 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509-5026 
O�ce 402-471-0119 or 800-422-3460 ext. 21 
Cell 402-326-0173
Fax 402-471-1890 
debbie.kuhn@nebraska.gov 

SOUTHEAST REGION
Doug Fuller 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509-5026 
O�ce 402-471-3578 or 800-422-3460 ext. 25 
Cell 402-326-1279  
Fax 402-471-1890 
doug.fuller@nebraska.gov

Nebraska Emergency Medical services Program
http://dhhs.ne.gov/publichealth/Pages/ems_emsindex.aspx
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Brian Monaghan
P.O. Box 460602
Papillion, NE  68046
Cell: 402-314-9184
brian.monaghan@nebraska.gov
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